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Women / 4 / SENIOR G
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenny Chau4021
Airborne

9.275 9.100 9.3509.350 37.075
2 4 2T 3 1 

1 

Carli Collopy4145
Edge

8.700 9.325 9.4009.475 36.900
8 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kathy Haidinyak4151
Edge

8.675 9.350 9.4759.275 36.775
9 1 5 1 3 

3 

Victoria Clark4384
West Valley

9.050 9.125 9.0509.300 36.525
4 3 4 9 4 

4 

Morgan Wright4341
Technique

8.950 9.075 9.1759.225 36.425
6 5 6 5 5 

5 

Melissa Pinkner4178
Gold Star

9.525 8.925 9.0008.950 36.400
1 7T 8T 10 6 

6 

Hailey Neves4214
GymStars Stockton

8.600 9.025 9.1009.350 36.075
10 6 2T 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Nicholson4038
American

9.025 8.925 8.9258.950 35.825
5 7T 8T 12 8 

8 

Jacqueline Verga4383
West Valley

8.750 8.700 9.1009.175 35.725
7 10 7 6T 9 

9 

Nomi Rosen4181
Gold Star

9.075 8.575 9.0758.900 35.625
3 11 11 8 10 

10 

Aminata Slanina Daffeh4322
Santa Rosa

8.250 8.850 8.4508.950 34.500
13T 9 8T 14 11 

11 

Madison Rogers4408
All About

8.400 7.775 9.3008.675 34.150
12 14 12 4 12 

12 

Courtney Hart4419
Athletic Horizons

8.250 8.475 8.8008.600 34.125
13T 12 13 13 13 

13 

Davee Birch4409
All About

8.450 8.100 8.9508.475 33.975
11 13 14 11 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


